Bellekler

4GB

8GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

Uriin
DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/4G

HI-LEVEL

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/4G

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/8G
HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/8G
HI-LEVEL

DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5-8G

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC25600D4/16G

HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/16G

HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-SOPC44800D5-16G

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5

Notebook Ram (JM4800OASE-16G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5

Notebook Ram (JM4800OASE-32G)

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC25600D4/32G

HI-LEVEL

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Transcend

Transcend

Hilevel

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

30,45

40,95

40,95

40,95

51,45

61,95

78,75

78,75

93,45

98,70

166,95

166,95

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usD



16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32S22D8/16WP SODIMM
KINGSTON

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-32
KINGSTON

8GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC38400D5/8G

8GB DDR4 3200MHZ SODIMM KVR3252258/8 KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR3252256/8 KINGSTON
SODIMM

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32S522S8/8WP KINGSTON

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-S01)

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/16G

8GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-SOPC28800D4/8G

Patriot Signature Line 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 3200MHz
CL22 SODIMM (PSD48G320081S)

16GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM CL40 HLV-SOPC38400D5/16G
HI-LEVEL

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 DDR4
Notebook Ram (JM3200HSE-16G)

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S22D8/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/16G

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Hilevel

Hilevel

Patriot

Hilevel

Transcend

Kingston

Hilevel

5+ 168,00
5+ 241,50
0 35,70
0 36,75
0 38,85
0 40,95
0 42,00
0 51,45
0 51,45
0 57,75
0 61,95
0 68,15
0 72,45
0 72,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



Team

Team

Team

32GB

32GB

Team

32GB

Team

32GB

Team

16GB 4800MHz CL40 DDR5 SODIMM Ram
(TED516G4800C40D-S01)

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5200Mhz CL42 DDR5 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (TED516G5200C42-S01)

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM HLV-SOPC38400D5/32G HI-
LEVEL

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S522D8/32
KINGSTON

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED432G3200C22-S01)

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S19D8/32 KINGSTON
1x32G

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz CL40 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED532G4800C40D-S01)

DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5/32G

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

Transcend 48GB(1x48GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46 DDR5

Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-48G)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5 4800MHz

CL40 SODIMM Ram (PSD516G480081S)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR4 3200MHz

Team

CL22 SODIMM Ram (PSD432G32002S)

Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-SBK) - (BULK)

Team

Team

Team

Hilevel

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Team

Hilevel

Team

Transcend

Patriot

Patriot

Team

78,75

86,36

93,45

103,95

110,25

141,75

147,00

152,25

166,95

169,31

241,40

73,50

162,75

27,19

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usb



Apacer 8GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (ES.08G21.GSH)

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (FS.16G2A.PTH)

Apacer 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM RAM (ES.16G21.GSH)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (TED416G3200C22-S01)

Apacer 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM RAM (ES.32G21.PSI)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram ( FS.32G2A.PTH)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR4 3200MHz
CL22 SODIMM Ram (PSD416G320081S)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram (PSD516G560081S)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5 4800MHz
CL40 SODIMM Ram (PSD532G48002S)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 SODIMM Ram (PSD532G56002S)

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Patriot

Apacer

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

30,45

43,99

51,45

64,05

71,30

87,05

89,25

114,45

124,95

126,00

229,95

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb



